FabLink®-EC50.8.FG
Bakery Applications
Oven Infeed/Outfeed, Cooling Lines, Coating Lines, Glazing Lines, Freezing Lines, Conditioning Lines
Sea Food Applications
Breading Machines, Draining Lines
Snack Food Applications
Proofer Lines, Boiler Infeed, Oven Infeed / Outfeed, Cooling Lines
Fruits and Vegetables Applications

Z6 73,0 / 2.87 90,0 / 3.54 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 FL-EC-508SQZ6 FL-EC-508SRZ6
Z8 107,5 / 4.23 124,5 / 4.90 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 FL-EC-508SQZ8 FL-EC-508SRZ8
Z10 141,5 / 5.57 158,0 / 6.22 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 40-60 / 1.5-2.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 FL-EC-508SQZ10 FL-EC-508SRZ10
Z12 175,2 / 6.90 191,2 / 7.53 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 40-60 / 1.5-2.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 FL-EC-508SQZ12 FL-EC-508SRZ12
 Other sprockets and hub sizes are manufactured upon request
 POM (Acetal) and PP (Polypropylene) sprockets are available upon request
Clamp Machines Split Sprocket Moulded Sprocket Machines Sprocket
*Machined Split Sprockets are avaliable for each size
Accessoiries and Technical Specifications
Cleats and sidewalls
Product code Cleat Height
(mm / inch)
Cleat Width
(mm / inch) Product code Sidewall Height
(mm / inch)
FL-EC-508T25 25 / 1 200 / 7.87 FL-EC-508SW25 25 / 1
FL-EC-508T50 50 / 2 200 / 7.87 FL-EC-508SW50 50 / 2
FL-EC-508T75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 FL-EC-508SW75 75 / 3
FL-EC-508T100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 FL-EC-508SW100 100 / 4
FL-EC-508T150 150 / 6 200 / 7.87 - -
FL-EC-508TC75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 - -
FL-EC-508TC100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
FL-EC-508TC150 150 / 6 200 / 7.87 - -
FL-EC-508TCC75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 - -
FL-EC-508TCC100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
FL-EC-508TCC150 150 / 6 200 / 7.87 - -
FL-EC-508TNC100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
FL-EC-508TCH100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
FL-EC-508TCCH100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
POSSIBLE SIDEWALL and Cleat
Indents
X Y  POSSIBLE Cleats Indents Z
mm inch mm inch  mm inch